
 

Fibre optic coupler Multi mode LC-Duplex LC-Duplex J88074A0000

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model ET4512850
EAN 4018359329129
Producer Telegärtner
Producer-Model 100007574
Producer-Typ J88074A0000
min. Order
Class LWL-Kupplung

Technische Informationen
Geeignet für Faserart
Steckverbindertyp Anschluss 1
Steckverbindertyp Anschluss 2
Befestigungsart

Fibre optic coupler Multi mode LC-Duplex LC-Duplex J88074A0000 online

kaufen
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